Size, speed, range, power consumption and cost are all important
issues to engineers integrating RF connectivity. AeroComm
addresses these issues with compact 2.4GHz, 900MHz & 8 6 8 M H z
transceivers. Designed for fast OEM integration, our radios suit
applications where b o t h high reliability a n d long range are essential.
AeroComm’s Design Kits provide a complete development envi-
ronment to help engineers get up and running with our solutions in
a matter of minutes. Each system includes the transceivers and

available for the same low price. Contact a Sales Representative for details: toll-free 1-800-492-2320, email sales@aerocomm.com.
RF Architectures
Ordering Information
2 . 4 G Hz S Y S T E M S :
AC5124 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC5124-200
MMCX antenna connector, 200mW power output
AC5124 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC5124-10
MMCX antenna connector, 10mW power output
AC5124 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC5124-10A
integral antenna, 10mW power output, integral antenna
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-200
MMCX antenna connector, 200mW power output
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-100
MMCX antenna connector, 100mW power output
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-10
MMCX antenna connector, 10mW power output
AC4424 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4424-10A
integral antenna, 10mW power output
9 0 0 M Hz S Y S T E M S :
AC4790 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4790-1000M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–1000mW variable power output
AC4790 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface,  SDK-AC4790-200M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4790 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4790-200A
integral antenna, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4790-1x1 tiny transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4790-1x1
10mW variable power output
AC4490 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-1000M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–1000mW variable power output
AC4490 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-200M
MMCX antenna connector, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4490 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-200A
integral antenna, 5mW–200mW variable power output
AC4490-1x1 tiny transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4490-1x1
10mW variable power output
8 6 8 M Hz S Y S T E M S :
AC4868 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4868-250M
MMCX antenna connector, 5–250mW power output
AC4486 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4486-5A
integral antenna, 5mW power output
AC4486 transceivers, -40º to +80ºC, 3.3V-5.5V, TTL serial interface, SDK-AC4486-5M
MMCX antenna, 5mW power output
Point-to-point Point-to-multipoint Multipoint-to-multipoint Peer-to-peer
2.4GHz Models
900/868MHz Models